Up-dation of Content on the website of MHA - regarding

Name & Designation Room No. Int.Com Tele. No. Email Address
Shri Praveen Kumar Rai 34030, 4™ Floor- 230109 24010039 | jsut@mha.gov.in
JS (UT) Kartavya Bhawan-3 230111 | 24010040
Shri Anish Muraleedharan 34047, 4™ Floor- 230198 24010083 | dir-uts@mbha.gov.in
Director (Services) Kartavya Bhawan-3 (PPS) 230199
Shri Deepak Virmani 34048, 4" Floor- 230200 24010084 | dsanl@mha.gov.in
Director (ANL, IDA & Plg. Cell) Kartavya Bhawan-3 (Staff) 230201
Shri Ravi Kumar Choudhary 34010, 4™ Floor- 230695 24010336 | ravi.choudhary@nic.in
Deputy Secretary (UTP-1 & 1) Kartavya Bhawan-3 (Staff) 230696
Shri Ravi Ranjan 34025, 4" Floor- 230194 24010081 | pmu.utl8@mha.gov.in
Second-in-Command (CPD) Kartavya Bhawan-3 (Staff) 230195
Shri Kshitish Kumar 34024, 4™ Floor- 230196 24010082 | kshitish.kumar@nic.in
Consultant (UTP-1&I1 and Delhi-I&Il) | Kartavya Bhawan-3 (Staff) 230197
Shri Rakesh Kumar Singh 34049, 4™ Floor- 230442 24010271 | singh.rakesh@nic.in
US (UTS-I) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Subodh Kumar Sudhakar 34049, 4™ Floor- 230438 24010267 | sk.sudhakar@gov.in
US (ANL) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Dharamvir Soni 34049, 4" Floor- 230440 24010269 | dvs.ldo-mud@nic.in
US (UTP-1 & 1) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Prabhat Nigam 34049, 4™ Floor- 230439 24010268 | prabhat.nigam27@nic.in
US (CPD) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Dilip Kumar 34049, 4" Floor- 230443 | 24010270 | dilip.kumar72@nic.in
US (Delhi-1&I1) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Lendup Sherpa 34049, 4" Floor- 230444 | 24010273 | us-plgcell@mbha.gov.in
US (Planning Cell) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Kanishk Chaudhry 34049, 4" Floor- 230437 | 24010266 | dcut-mha@gov.in
Dy. Commandant (UTL) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri CP Vinod Kumar 34049, 4™ Floor- 230445 24010274 | cp.vinodkumar@nic.in
Consultant (UTS-I1) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Praneet Sharma 34049, 4" Floor- 230446 24010275 | soanl@mbha.gov.in
SO (ANL & IDA) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Shashank Tyagi 34049, 4" Floor- 230447 | 24010276 | so.cpd@gov.in
SO (CPD) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Vaibhav Yadav 34049, 4" Floor- 230450 24010279 | vaibhav.yadav90@nic.in
SO (DNH&DD) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Arun Sharma 34049, 4" Floor- 230449 24010278 | sodelhil@mha.gov.in
SO (Delhi-1) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Anoop Gupta 34049, 4" Floor- 230448 | 24010277 | sodelhi2@mbha.gov.in
SO (Delhi-1I) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Deepak Kumar 34049, 4" Floor- 230457 24010286 | deepak.kumar87@gov.in
SO (Planning Cell) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Arijit Singh 34049, 4" Floor- 230452 | 24010281 | soutl@mha.gov.in
SO (UTL) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Ms. Anju Kamal 34049, 4" Floor- 230455 24010284 | soutp@mha.gov.in
SO (UTP-I) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Mohammad Asgar Hussain 34049, 4™ Floor- 230456 24010285 | mdasgar.hussain@nic.in
SO (UTP-II) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Swagatam Ghosh Dastidar 34049, 4" Floor- 230453 | 24010282 | soutsl@mbha.gov.in
SO (UTS-I) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Gopal Sharma 34049, 4™ Floor- 230454 24010283 | souts2@mha.gov.in
SO (UTS-II) Kartavya Bhawan-3
Shri Ajay Kumar 34049, 4" Floor- 230458 | 24010287 | soplg@nic.in

SO (UT Coordination)

Kartavya Bhawan-3
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